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ST604 
OUT

артикул
мощность, 
W

световой 
поток, LM

цветовая 
температура, К

коэфф. цвето-
передачи, RA

угол 
рассеивания, º

 ST604.243.114 led × 114 7410 4000 80 120

 ST604.243.22 led × 22 1430 4000 80 120

 ST604.243.34 led × 34 2210 4000 80 120

 ST604.243.46 led × 46 2990 4000 80 120

 ST604.243.56 led × 47 3640 4000 80 120

 ST604.243.57 led × 57 3705 4000 80 120
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черный

золото

белый

800

13
0

0

ST604.243.114

ST604.443.114

ST604.543.114

артикул
мощность, 
W

световой 
поток, LM

цветовая 
температура, К

коэфф. цвето-
передачи, RA

угол 
рассеивания, º

 ST604.443.114 led × 114 7410 4000 80 120

 ST604.443.22 led × 22 1430 4000 80 120

 ST604.443.34 led × 34 2210 4000 80 120

 ST604.443.46 led × 46 2990 4000 80 120

 ST604.443.56 led × 56 3640 4000 80 120

 ST604.443.57 led × 57 3705 4000 80 120

 ST604.543.114 led × 114 7410 4000 80 120

 ST604.543.22 led × 22 1430 4000 80 120

 ST604.543.34 led × 34 2210 4000 80 120

 ST604.543.46 led × 46 2990 4000 80 120

 ST604.543.56 led × 56 3640 4000 80 120

 ST604.543.57 led × 57 3705 4000 80 120

800

13
0

0

400

13
0

0

600

13
0

0

ST604.243.22

ST604.443.22

ST604.543.22

ST604.243.34

ST604.443.34

ST604.543.34

ST604.243.46

ST604.443.46

ST604.543.46

600

13
0

0

ST604.243.56

ST604.443.56

ST604.543.56

1000

13
0

0

ST604.243.57

ST604.443.57

ST604.543.57

200 240 280

ST080.200.01

ST080.400.01

ST080.500.01

ST080.200.02

ST080.400.02

ST080.500.02

ST080.200.03

ST080.400.03

ST080.500.03

Подвесной комплект для 
горизонтальной развески 
светильников серий  
ST603 IN, ST604 OUT, 
ST605 DOWN 
(комплект: монтажные 
крепления — 6 шт. ) 

Подвесной комплект для 
горизонтальной развески 
светильников серий  
ST603 IN, ST604 OUT, 
ST605 DOWN 
(комплект: монтажные 
крепления — 4 шт. )  

Подвесной комплект для 
горизонтальной развески 
светильников серий 
ST603 IN, ST604 OUT, 
ST605 DOWN 
(комплект: монтажные 
крепления — 2 шт. ) 

черный

золото

белый

ST080




